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HEYDEN

Revolutionizing Earning Models with
Al Bot Technology

Unlocking New Avenues for Passive Income
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* Heyden ofters innovative earning solutions through Al Bot technology,
empowering users worldwide withtransparent and secure passive income

opportunities. Our team i1s committed to integrity, innovation, and
empowerment. Join us tor financial freedom.

e Mission Statement: ;

.l.

Empowering individuals with advanced Al Bot technology to &
generate passive income eftortlessly.

Confidently Trade with Plotrade Group’s Cutting- Edge Trading Platforms
Oftfering Groundbreaking Levels of Stability and reliability. Subscribe and
Execute onthe Tightest Pricing and Liquidity Coming From Top-Tier Banks

and Prime Brokers.

Follow Us:

XYO@®E

k
HE‘I"DENCGIN.CDM




Follow Us:

TRADE STOCKS

Access Global Equities
with a Click. Harness the
Power of stocks Trading
with Our Superor
Platform.

Y@@

») GLOBAL MARKETS

TRADE OVER 2100 GLOBAL MARKETS

~ Experience the dynamics

TRADE FOREX

of the worl’s most liquid
market. dive into
forex trading with
polotrade.®

TRADE CRYPTO

Embrace the Future
of Finance. Trade
Cryptocurrencies For
High Potential Returns

with Polotrade®

TRADE FUTURES .

' Navigate the Future of

Commodities and
Financial Instruments
Explore Future and lock
in Your Profits with

Polotrade®
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* Forex, short tor tforeign exchange, is the largest financial market globally
* [t involves trading currencies and serves as the backbone ot international trade.

* Governed by central banks and influenced by geopolitical events and
economic indicators.
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" Experience
Innovation: Discover
the Power of Al

Follow Us:

XYO@®E
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* The cryptocurrency market operates on

Blockchain technology, oftering Decentralized ‘;:r,;f"" g
Digital currencies. '

| Experience Innovation:
Discover the Power of Al
Technology

Elevate customer engagement and streamiing
Operations with our Al chatbots. Customizable,

data-driven, and multiingual, Heyden oelvers |
efficiency and innovation for your busingss.
Diescover the future of sutomation today.

* [t operates 24/7 and is driven by technological
innovation and market sentiment.
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* Provides opportunities tor investment and

trading beyond traditional financial
systemes.

Follow Us:
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> Utilization of Al Bot Technology b— ————————
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( I]f b )> Earning Model Overview b—
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Follow Us:
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* Minimum Investment sll 00
7
* Maximum Invest Multiple SI 00 (

Follow Us:

XYO@®E
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LEVELS

VCONOOUPAWN -

N = 0O

OVERALL

INCOME
10%
5%
3%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
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9%

MONTHLY

STAKING ROI

FOR
INVESTORS

e
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AKING ROI INCOME
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15,000$% NEXT

Follow Us:

0@ ® @

40,000$ NEXT

1,00,000% NEXT
1,50,000% NEXT
3,00,000% NEXT
5,00,000% NEXT

TIME PERIOD

30 DAYS
60 DAYS
120 DAYS

180 DAYS
270 DAYS
365 DAYS

REWARDS

FOREIGN TRIP
2,000 USDT
10,000 USDT
15,000 USDT
30,000 USDT
50,000 USDT

HE‘I’DEHEDEH.CDM



=) TOKENAMICS
TEAM |

ECOSYSTEM |

STAKING |

() MARKETING |
ADVISOR |
FIIRDROP |
LIQUIDITY |
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